附件
 
共青团安徽省委2020年度公开遴选公务员

考试综合成绩及体检考察人选名单

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	加试成绩
	面试成绩
	面试合成成绩
	考试综合成绩
	是否入围体检考察

	1
	30118
	300601527
	76.5
	86
	79.6
	82.16
	78.76
	是

	2
	
	300101410
	71.5
	87
	82.4
	84.24
	76.60
	是

	3
	
	300401515
	75
	71
	80
	76.40
	75.56
	否

	4
	
	300205211
	73
	71
	77.6
	74.96
	73.78
	否

	5
	
	300403107
	71
	74
	77.6
	76.16
	73.06
	否

	6
	
	300602029
	71
	77.5
	74.6
	75.76
	72.90
	否

	7
	
	300204303
	71.5
	67.5
	74
	71.40
	71.46
	否
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